Bury St Edmunds B

Name

Jones, Robert L
John, Adam
Lovell, Steve
Heffer, Mark
Watkins, Alan
Pott, Laurie
Pack, James

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults
Ruthen, Stephen W 2127

1861
2142
1851
1689
1885
1849
1434

1
7
4
§)
3%
2%
1%

1

100%
87.5%
80%
60%
58.33%
50%
50%
0%

100%
87.5%
80%
60%
58.33%
50%
50%
0%



