Bury St Edmunds B

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Ruthen, Stephen W	2127	1	1	100%	100%
Jones, Robert L	1861	7	8	87.5%	87.5%
John, Adam	2142	4	5	80%	80%
Lovell, Steve	1851	6	10	60%	60%
Heffer, Mark	1689	$3\frac{1}{2}$	6	58.33%	58.33%
Watkins, Alan	1885	2½	5	50%	50%
Pott, Laurie	1849	1½	3	50%	50%
Pack, James	1434	0	1	0%	0%